DEC 02 2025 
Krista Bartsch 

Bastrop County Clerk 
Substitute Trustee's Address:P.O. Box 365 

\ '. "\' ~ ~ 
Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Granter: 

Lender: 

La Blanca, Texas 78558 

CENTEX CARTER'S GROVE, L.P., a Texas limited 
partnership 

EIGHTY-SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO100TH 
($86,500.00) 

April 1, 2020 

JUANA LOPEZ, A SINGLE PERSON 

CENTEX CARTER'S GROVE, L.P., a Texas limited partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated April 1, 
2020 executed by CENTEX CARTER'S GROVE, LP., a Texas limited partnership

[...]

Substitute Trustee's Address:P.O. Box 365 

Krista Bartsch 
Bastrop County Clerk 

Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Grantor: 

Lender: 

La Blanca, Texas 78558 \ '. '\ 'l f 'N'-. 

CENTEX CARTER'S GROVE, LP., a Texas limited 
partnership 

NINETY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND 
NO100TH ($93,400.00) 

August 10, 2020 

MARIO DAVID SALINAS, A SINGLE PERSON 

CENTEX CARTER'S GROVE, LP., a Texas limited partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated August 
10, 2020 executed by CENTEX CARTER'S GROVE, LP., a Texas limited

[...]

Granter: 

Lender: 

NOTICE OF TRUSTEE'S SALE 

December 2, 2025 

SAN JUANA ALVAREZ 

P.O. Box 365 
La Blanca, Texas 78558 

FILED 

DEC 02 2025 
Krista Bartsch 

Bastrop County Clerk 

\ '.1 l f> ~ 
CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP. , a Texas Limited Partnership 

ONE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 
AND NO/100THS DOLLARS ($148,400.00) 

July 18, 2025 

IVAN SAID ESPINOZA DE LA CRUZ 

CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated July 18, 2025 
executed by CENTEX LA CONDESA, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership IVAN SAID

[...]

Granter: 

Lender: 

NOTICE OF TRUSTEE'S SALE 

December 2, 2025 

SAN JUANA ALVAREZ 

P.O. Box 365 
La Blanca, Texas 78558 

FILED 

DEC 02 2025 
Krista Bartsch 

Bastrop County Clerk 

\1_"\,p~ 

CENTEX LA CONDESA, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership 

ONE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 
AND NO/100THS DOLLARS ($148,400.00) 

May 9, 2025 

LESL YE IVETH HERNANDEZ 

CENTEX LA CONDESA, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership 

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated May 9, 2025, 
executed by CENTEX LA CONDESA, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership LESL YE IVETH

[...]

SAN JUANA ALVAREZ 

Krista Bartsch 
Bastrop County Clerk 

Substitute Trustee's Address:P.O. Box 365 \'.l.tf~ 

Lender: 

Note: 

Deed of Trust 

Date: 

Grantor: 

Lender: 

La Blanca, Texas 78558 

CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 
AND NO/100THS DOLLARS ($123,400.00) 

April 11, 2022 

IVONNE AGUILAR ,A SINGLE PERSON HERIBERTO SEGURA ,A 
SINGLE PERSON 

CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership 

Recording information : A Special Warranty Deed with Vendor's Lien dated April 11, 2022, 
executed by CENTEX LAS ALAMEDAS, LP., a Texas Limited Partnership IVONNE